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Junior World Champ' Best: GER Germany Dorney Lake/Eton (GBR)  2011 World Champ'ships 6:20.16

World Best Time: USA United States of America WRC III Lucerne (SUI)  2013 World Cup 5:54.16

World Champion: ROU Romania Trakai, Lithuania (LTU)  2013 World Champ'ships 6:27.70

Rank Lane
Cntry
Code

Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m
Final
Rank

1 6 GER (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

SPANKE Vera

SCHMITZ Carlotta

KUEHNE Sina

GNAUCK Sophie

BLIEMEL Bea

FARALISCH Juliane

ZEIZ Charlotte

SCHANZE Anna Calina

HILLEMANN Larina

1:42.86 (1) 3:31.61 (1) 5:24.51 (1) 7:15.37

1:48.75 (1) 1:52.90 (1) 1:50.86 (2)

(1)

2 5 RUS (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

TSYPKINA Aleksandra

ARIPOVA Maria

YUVCHENKO Kira

FROLOVA Kira

SEVOSTIANOVA Ekaterina

RYSKOVA Evgenia

SOLOMENTSEVA Iulia

KORNIENKO Elizaveta

BAZHENOVA Anastasia

1:46.24 (3) 3:39.40 (3) 5:33.97 (3) 7:23.15

1:53.16 (3) 1:54.57 (2) 1:49.18 (1)

3.38 7.79 9.46 7.78

(2)

3 4 ROU (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

LOGOFATU Paula

MIHAI Diana

BUDEANU Andrea

ZAHARIA Anamaria

FILIP Anca-Elena

MUNTEANU Raluca-Mihaela

PETREANU Ionela-Madalina

CREFELIAN Iuliana

PALASCA Georgiana-Lorena

1:45.26 (2) 3:37.57 (2) 5:32.37 (2) 7:26.71

1:52.31 (2) 1:54.80 (3) 1:54.34 (3)

2.40 5.96 7.86 11.34

(3)

4 3 ITA (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

GILLI Chiara

FRANCALACCI Allegra

CIANELLI Chiara

BETTIO Giada

BRAGLIA Ludovica

MONDELLI Elisa

GUERRA Clara

CAVERNI Sarah

MARIANI Camilla

1:50.55 (4) 3:48.71 (4) 5:49.21 (4) 7:49.08

1:58.16 (4) 2:00.50 (4) 1:59.87 (5)

7.69 17.10 24.70 33.71

(4)
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5 1 AUS (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

BERNARD Madeline

HART Jacqueline

KEPPELL Olivia

HOWE Eleanor

BETTS Chloe

JOYCE Rebecca

FRANETIC Elise

JEPSON Lucy

LINCOLN-PRICE Eliza

1:50.97 (5) 3:51.73 (5) 5:53.45 (5) 7:53.18

2:00.76 (6) 2:01.72 (5) 1:59.73 (4)

8.11 20.12 28.94 37.81

(5)

6 2 USA (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

MAC AULAY Riley

LAMB Shayla

SWARTWOUT Erica

CURTIS Melissa

SESLER Julia

FITTER Isabel

ROBINSON India

GILLINGHAM Kathryn

HANSEN Liliana

1:52.91 (6) 3:53.52 (6) 5:56.04 (6) 7:57.66

2:00.61 (5) 2:02.52 (6) 2:01.62 (6)

10.05 21.91 31.53 42.29

(6)

LEGEND

(2)-(7) seat b bow c cox s stroke

F Final
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